
ALLEGHENY COUNTY HOLIDAYS 2026 

              
HOLIDAYS*    FALLS ON   OBSERVED 

New Year’s Day         Thursday, January 1, 2026,              Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Dr. Martin Luther King Day       Monday, January 19, 2026,                Monday, January 19, 2026 

Presidents’ Day          Monday, February 16, 2026,               Monday, February 16, 2026 

Memorial Day          Monday, May 25, 2026,               Monday, May 25, 2026 

Juneteenth National Freedom Day          Friday, June 19, 2026,                Friday, June 19, 2026 

Independence Day         Saturday, July 4, 2026,  Friday, July 3, 2026  

Labor Day          Monday, September 7, 2026,               Monday, September 7, 2026 

Columbus Day/Indigenous  Peoples Day Monday, October 12, 2026,               Monday, October 12, 2026 

Veterans Day           Wednesday, November 11, 2026, Wednesday, November 11, 2026 

Thanksgiving Day          Thursday, November 26, 2026, Thursday, November 26, 2026 

Christmas Day           Friday, December 25, 2026,  Friday, December 25, 2026 

 

*For some employees in bargaining units, there are deviations from the above holidays, in which case the employee should 
check with his/her immediate supervisor and/or bargaining unit representative. 

This listing does not include other holidays that may be observed by offices under the direction of the Chief Executive of 
Allegheny County, the Row Offices and the Court of Common Pleas.  They are as follows: 

HOLIDAY    FALLS ON    OBSERVED 

Good Friday    Friday, April 3, 2026,   Friday, April 3, 2026 

Primary Election Day   Tuesday, May 19, 2026,                             Tuesday May 19, 2026 

Flag Day    Sunday, June 14, 2026,   Monday, June 15, 2026 

General Election    Tuesday, November 3, 2026,  Tuesday, November 3, 2026
   

 


